
Help share the news! Please mark you calendars for these important dates:

February 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, January 13 
Fold: Wednesday, January 22   Mail: Thursday, January 23

March 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, February 17 
Fold: Wednesday, February 26   Mail: Thursday, February 27

April 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, March 16 
Fold: Wednesday, March 25   Mail: Thursday, March 26

May 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, April 13 
Fold: Wednesday, April 22   Mail: Thursday, April 23

June/July 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, May 11
Fold: Wednesday, May 20   Mail: Thursday, May 21

August 2020 Issue- Articles Due:  Monday, July 13
Fold: Wednesday, July 22   Mail: Thursday, July 23

September 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, August 17
Fold: Wednesday, August 26  Mail: Thursday, August 27

October 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, September 14
Fold: Wednesday, September 23   Mail: Thursday, September 24

November 2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, October 12
Fold: Wednesday, October 21  Mail: Thursday, October 22

December  2020 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, November 9
Fold: Wednesday, November 18  Mail: Thursday, November 19

January  2021 Issue - Articles Due: Monday, December 7 
Fold: Wednesday, December 16   Mail: Thursday, December 17

    >> connections 


